
Fixtures for the 2022 Men’s Bucks Shield 

Men's Captain Adam Smith 

Team Division Captain Form League 

Position 

Tables 

1st (3-pair) Prem Richard Worley P5 W5 D0 L0 1st League Table  

2nd (3-pair) 1 Richard Poole P6 W4 D0 L2 2nd League Table  

3rd (3-pair) 2 Adam Chivers P6 W0 D1 L5 7th League Table  

1st (2-pair) 8 Adrian Gurney P7 W7 D0 L0 1st League Table  

2nd (2-pair) 10 Pat Budden P6 W6 D0 L0 1st League Table  

  

Date Team Opponent Venue Time Result 

Sun 10 Apr 2nd (3-pair) High Wycombe 3 Home 1pm Won 17 - 1 

Sun 10 Apr 3rd (3-pair) High Wycombe 2 Away 1pm Lost 1 - 17 

Sun 24 April 1st (2-pair) Chesham 1879 3 Away 2pm Won 7 - 1 

Sat 30 April 3rd (3-pair) Aylesbury Away 1pm Lost 6 - 12 

Sat 30 April 2nd (2-pair) Marlow 2 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 1 May 1st (2-pair) Flackwell Heath 1 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sat 7 May 1st (3-pair) Gerrards Cross Bull Lane Away 9:30am Won 12 - 6 

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=AAC35B8D-ABBD-4344-822E-F2B9D57F0662&draw=1
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=AAC35B8D-ABBD-4344-822E-F2B9D57F0662&draw=2
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=AAC35B8D-ABBD-4344-822E-F2B9D57F0662&draw=2
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=5A1F43DF-2EE4-46B3-B84C-9228103A0D1B&draw=8
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=5A1F43DF-2EE4-46B3-B84C-9228103A0D1B&draw=10


Sat 7 May 1st (2-pair) Milton Keynes 1 Home 1pm Won 6 - 2 

Sun 8 May 2nd (3-pair) Wooburn Park Away 1pm Lost 5 - 13 

Sat 14 May 1st (2-pair) Chalfont St. Peter 3 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sat 21 May 2nd (3-pair) Chesham Bois Away 1pm Won 16 - 2 

Sat 21 May 2nd (2-pair) Ritchings Park 2 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 22 May 3rd (3-pair) Miton Keynes 2 Home 1pm Lost 4 - 14 

Sat 28 May 1st (3-pair) Chesham 1879 Home 1pm Won 14 - 4 

Sun 29 May 3rd (3-pair) Princes Risborough 2 Away 1pm Lost 7 - 11 

Sun 29 May 1st (2-pair) Gerrards Cross Dukes 

Wood 4 

Away 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 5 Jun 1st (2-pair) Quainton Away 10:30am Won 7 - 1 

Sun 12 Jun 2nd (3-pair) Milton Keynes 2 Away 1pm Lost 6 - 12 

Sun 12 Jun 2nd (2-pair) Wendover 2 Away 1:30pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 26 Jun 2nd (3-pair) Princes Risborough 2 Home 1pm Won 15 - 3 

Sun 10 Jul 2nd (3-pair) Aylesbury Home 1pm Won 11 - 7 

Sat 16 Jul 1st (2-pair) Aylesbury 2 Away 1pm Won 6 - 2 

Sun 17 Jul 1st (3-pair) Horsenden Home 1pm Won 10 - 8 

Sat 23 Jul 3rd (3-pair) Wooburn Park Home 1pm Lost 5 - 13 



Sat 30 Jul 2nd (2-pair) Aylesbury 3 Away 1pm Won 7 - 1 

Sat 6 Aug 2nd (2-pair) Great Missenden 5 Away 12 noon Won 8 - 0 

Sun 14 Aug 1st (3-pair) Milton Keynes 1 Away 1pm Won 10 - 8 

Sat 27 Aug 2nd (2-pair) Milton Keynes 2 Away 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 4 Sep 3rd (3-pair) Chesham Bois Home 1pm Drew 9 - 9 

Sat 10 Sep 1st (3-pair) Princes Risborough 1 Away 1pm Won 13 - 5 

 


